Competitively priced
Easy-to-use & Compact Size
4-20mA loop-powered
Adjustable zero and span
Fully encapsulated
The model CT-1000 (encapsulated miniature transmitter) is a
2-wire,loop-powered, 4-20mA blind conductivity transmitter featur-
ing encapsulated construction, high performance and compact size.

Ordering Information
Part Number	 Description
CT-1000	 4-20mA loop-powered blind conductivity transmitter.  Specify either
	 0-50uS(k=0.1) or 5-500uS (k=0.1) or 0-5000uS(k=1.0) range when ordering
971426	 Graphite conductivity sensor k=0.1 for use with CT-1000 (0-50uS or 5-500uS
	 range) -- Special wiring version of CS150TC-k=0.1
971084	 Graphite conductivity sensor k=1.0 for use with CT-1000 (0-5000uS range) --
	 Special wiring version of CS150TC-K=1.0
CT1000-PT	 4-20mA loop-powered blind conductivity transmitter for use with 4-wire
	 Stainless conductivity sensors. with Pt1000 RTD.   Specify either 0-50uS(k=0.1) or
	 5-500uS (k=0.1) or 0-5000uS(k=1.0) range when ordering
In-Line TEE Adapters (for Graphite conductivity sensors ONLY)
FC50P	 1/2” NPT adapter
FC75P 	 3/4" NPT adapter
Calibration Solutions-Quarts
TDS1000	 1000ppm/1417uS
TDS1500	 1500ppm/2060uS
TDS3000	 3000ppm/3900uS
TDS5687	 5687ppm/7000uS
TDS9523	 9523ppm/10000uS
TDS15000	 15000ppm/16630uS
TDS30000	 30000ppm/30100uS
Many other solutions are available. Contact Sensorex for a complete listing.
Specifications
Measuring Range  		  0-50uS/cm (k=0.1), 5-500uS (k=0.1), 0-5000uS (k=1.0) or inquire for custom ranges
Linearity		  +/- 2% of span